1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2002

2003

2004

2005

DSD Outstanding Judge Award

* Anita Smith

*Katie Lampkin

*W. Henry Hunt

*Ed Griffith

Margarita L. M. Calvet
*Floyd Partridge
Rubert & *Edna Prevatt
Bob Eskew

*Bob Dickens

Bob Rousch

Willis Evans

*Vernon Moon

Sam Cunningham
Glenda Clark
*Margaret Donaldson
Charles & *Ada Alcott
Eleanor Ramage
*QOline Reynolds
*Vasta Yarborough
Mel & Rita Bough
*Bill & Mary Maud Sharpe

*Fermin Rodriguez

Canton, GA
Bradenton, FL
Birmingham, AL
Mobile, AL
Miami, FL
Macon, GA
Lakeland, FL
Birmingham, AL
Macon, GA
Yankeetown, FL
Tampa, FL
Valley, AL
Havana, FL.
Savannah, GA
Havana, FL
Orlando, FL
Lakeland, FL
Bainbridge, GA
Whigham, GA
Fort Myers, FL
Tallahassee, FL

Tampa, FL



2006

2007

2008

2008

2009

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Montine Herring
Russ Bowermaster

Martha Eskew (Hort.)

Mary Maud Sharpe (Arr.)

Whigham, GA
Bradenton, FL
Birmingham, AL

Tallahassee, FL

Mike & Gerta Roberts (Hort) Fakenham, UK

Stuart Smith (Arr)
No Award

Sandra Dixon

*Bill & Peggy Tevepaugh

Lee Hale

No Award
Cindy Dale
Alice Boyd
Bobby Reed

Karen Prevatt

Tallahassee, FL

Jacksonville, FL.
Jacksonville, FL

Jackson, GA

Peachtree City, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA

Tampa, FL



